KUBE X keramické umyvadlo 45x35cm, brousena spodni hrana, bez

otvoru, bila ExtraGlaze

Objednaci kod:

Rozméry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

840

94859011

450 mm
150 mm
350 mm

Bila
Keramika
2 roky

150x270

350

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

795

600
550

150

4

4

150

GSI
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